V55
VA
LV
E
S
L
G
l

p
en
)
Flow Control Valves NDRV Series
Dimensional Information
Nominal
	 DN	 Port G
	 Operating	 H2	  H1
	 m	 n	 B	 l	 L	 D	 d	  Weight
Size
Pressure
Open
Closed
		  mm	 in	 NPT		  SAE	 BAR	 PSI	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	  mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 kg	 lbs
	 NDRV8	 8	 0.31	 1⁄4" NPT	 7⁄16-20	 350	 5000	 71	 2.80	 65	 2.56	 12,5	 0.49	 14,5	 0.57	 25	 0.98	 33,5	 0.94	 55
	 NDRV10	 10	 0.39	 3⁄8" NPT	 9⁄16-18	 350	 5000	 75	 2.95	 68	 2.68	 15	 0.59	 17	 0.67	 30	 1.18	 41	 1.14	 65
	 NDRV12	 12	 0.47	 1⁄2" NPT	 3⁄4-16	 350	 5000	 92	 3.62	 82	 3.23	 17,5	 0.69	 21	 0.83	 35	 1.38	 44	 1.34	 73
	 NDRV16	 16	 0.63	 3⁄4" NPT	 11⁄16-12	 350	 5000	 106	 4.17	 96	 3.78	 22,5	 0.89	 26	 1.02	 45	 1.77	 57	 1.54	 88
	 NDRV20	 20	 0.79	 1" NPT	 15⁄16-12	 350	 5000	 149	 5.87	 132	 5.20	 25	 0.98	 30	 1.18	 50	 1.97	 77	 2.13	 127
	 NDRV25	 25	 0.98	 11⁄4" NPT	 15⁄8-12	 350	 5000	 154	 6.06	 137	 5.39	 30	 1.18	 35	 1.38	 60	 2.36	 93	 3.66	 143
	 NDRV30	 30	 1.18	 11⁄2" NPT	 17⁄8-12	 350	 5000	 159	 6.26	 142	 5.59	 35	 1.38	 40	 1.57	 70	 2.75	 91	 3.58	 143
	 NDRV40	 40	 1.57	 2" NPT	 21⁄2-12	 350	 5000	 169	 6.65	 152	 5.98	 40	 1.57	 50	 1.97	 90	 3.55	 111	 4.37	 165
1.89	 29	 1.14	 19	 0.75	 0.30	 0.66
2.28	 29	 1.14	 19	 0.75	 0.45	 0.99
2.68	 38	 1.50	 23	 0.91	 0.80	 1.76
3.07	 38	 1.50	 23	 0.91	 1.30	 2.86